
 

FOR PERMANENT LEASING INFORMATION 
CONTACT: 312-341-9000

 ACCESSORIES
416 CLAIRE'S BOUTIQUE
918 EXPO 
323 LIVE, LAUGH & SHOP
601 PIERCING PAGODA
400 ROSS DRESS FOR LESS

BATH, BEAUTY AND HEALTH
1239 BATH & BODY WORKS
1253 GNC
508 ULTA
303 VICTORIA'S SECRET

CHILDREN'S FASHIONS  
216 JUSTICE
314 KIDS FOOT LOCKER
220 OLD NAVY
400 ROSS DRESS FOR LESS
215 THE CHILDREN'S PLACE

DEPARTMENT STORES
1000 KOHL’S (HALLMARK)
4000 SEARS
100 TARGET
1100 YOUNKERS (FURNITURE)

ELECTRONICS/MUSIC/VIDEOS
304 GAMESTOP
910 HOT TOPIC
1235 IWIRELESS
301 SPRINT
1209  U.S. CELLULAR ADVANTAGE 

ENTERTAINMENT
505 BOWLWINKLE‘S LOUNGE
960 HOP-A-LOT
505  MERLE HAY BOWLING LANES
1302 FLIX BREWHOUSE 

FINE JEWELRY
300 HELZBERG DIAMOND
500 KAY JEWELERS

FOOD
3900  APPLEBEE'S
500A AUNTIE ANNE'S PRETZELS
505 BOWLWINKLE‘S LOUNGE
1302 FLIX BREWHOUSE
702 IHOP
412 I SCREAM TREATS & MORE
976  JIMMY’S GYROS
974  LAZIZE
988 MAID RITE
520  OLD CHICAGO
501 PANDA EXPRESS
3830  STARBUCKS
978 STU’S BBQ
986 TAMALE‘S INDUSTRY
970 TWISTED PIZZARIA
982 VIETNAM CAFE

HOME ACCESSORIES/FURNITURE
1100 YOUNKERS FURNITURE

MEN/WOMEN FASHIONS
910 HOT TOPIC
306 ILLEST AROUND SNEAKER 
 BOUTIQUE
216 JUSTICE
1205 K FASHIONS
322 LANE BRYANT
323 LIVE, LAUGH & SHOP
420 MAURICES
220 OLD NAVY
400 ROSS DRESS FOR LESS
318 RUE 21
310 TORRID
303 VICTORIA'S SECRET

SERVICES
325 ACES BARBER AND
 BEAUTY SHOP
210 APEX ATHLETICS
300A ART OF THREAD
945 BROW BEAUTY
1275 CALIFORNIA NAILS
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SERVICES (CONT.)
510 CATHI’S SALON
918 EXPO
1273 EXPRESS ALTERATIONS
206  H & R BLOCK
406 LENSCRAFTERS
403 MASSAGE HEIGHTS
101 MHM MANAGEMENT
932 RELAX MASSAGE
4000 SEARS AUTO SERVICE CENTER
4000 SEARS HEARING CENTER 
 BY BELTONE
1100 THE SALON AT YOUNKERS
508 ULTA

SHOES
212 FOOT LOCKER
306 ILLEST AROUND SNEAKER 
 BOUTIQUE
308 JOURNEYS
314 KIDS FOOT LOCKER
420 MAURICES
400 ROSS DRESS FOR LESS
318 RUE 21
503 SHOE CARNIVAL
215 THE CHILDREN'S PLACE

SPECIALTY
516   4 TREASURES
300A ART OF THREAD
945 BROW BEAUTY
TK4 CELLAXS
1273  EXPRESS ALTERATIONS
922 HARMONY CENTRAL
1245 HATZZ EMBROIDERY
960 HOP-A-LOT 
906 JAY’S CD AND HOBBY
403 MASSAGE HEIGHTS
1279 NVIGORATING
932 RELAX MASSAGE
511 SHAG
1229  WARHAMMER 

ROSS
DRESS FOR LESS

400


